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Men / 3O
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mark-Anthony Perry3532
MWGC

8.500 9.450 8.33310.000 9.8009.766 55.849
6T 2 1 22T 1 2 1 

1 

Finlay Parsons3531
MWGC

8.200 9.800 9.2669.866 9.2008.900 55.232
11 1 2 1 9 6 2 

2 

Matthew Kirrage3529
MWGC

8.850 9.350 8.5009.666 8.8669.000 54.232
3 3 3T 17 7 12 3 

3 

Ethan Georgis3528
MWGC

8.950 8.450 8.7669.233 8.5669.466 53.431
1T 11 9 11T 2 17 4 

4 

Dimitri Agius3537
SGC

8.950 6.750 9.1669.566 9.2669.433 53.131
1T 19T 5T 2 3 5 5 

5 

Lincoln Junkiewicz3515
Castle Hill

8.400 9.200 8.6009.300 8.4668.766 52.732
8T 5T 8 14T 13 19T 6 

6 

Oliver Graniero3501
AAG

8.600 9.000 8.8668.600 8.9008.700 52.666
5 7 18T 7 14T 11 7 

7 

Deklyn Davis-Gardner3535
NSW Academy

7.900 9.300 8.1338.500 9.9668.866 52.665
14T 4 21 26T 10 1 8 

8 

Tyrone Shorten-Sheratt3539
SGC

7.500 7.800 8.8009.666 9.7009.033 52.499
22T 13 3T 9T 6 3 9 

9 

Baylin Goodchild3525
Icon

8.300 8.900 9.0668.600 8.6667.800 51.332
10 8 18T 3 25T 15T 10 

10 

Byron Masselos3534
NNAG

7.900 6.550 8.9669.200 8.7339.366 50.715
14T 23 10 4T 4 13 11 

11 

Toby Gough3509
Bunnerong

8.400 6.450 8.9338.833 9.0668.800 50.482
8T 25T 15 6 12 8 12 

12 

Alexey Naidion3530
MWGC

7.850 8.200 8.4008.600 8.4338.633 50.116
17T 12 18T 19T 16 21 13 

13 

Sasha Vella3540
SGC

7.400 7.450 7.6339.566 9.0338.433 49.515
27 14 5T 36 17T 9 14 

14 

Jay Jordan3541
South Coast

7.600 6.150 8.6008.166 9.6009.333 49.449
19 28 26 14T 5 4 15 

15 

Flynn Whittle3517
Dubbo

7.450 6.600 8.3339.033 9.1338.700 49.249
24T 22 11 22T 14T 7 16 

16 

Isaiah Jabbour3504
Bankstown

6.750 8.750 8.3008.933 8.4667.800 48.999
34 9 13 24 25T 19T 17 

17 

Brooklyn Kalemusic3538
SGC

7.450 7.250 8.1338.866 9.0008.266 48.965
24T 15 14 26T 20T 10 18 

18 

Jon Ludlow3511
Bunnerong

7.950 5.900 8.4008.966 8.7008.966 48.882
12T 30 12 19T 8 14 19 

19 

Connor Allen3542
Sydney Hills

8.750 5.000 8.6009.500 8.5338.433 48.816
4 36T 7 14T 17T 18 20 

20 

Mitchell Lincoln3524
HTP

7.250 9.200 8.0008.366 8.2007.633 48.649
28T 5T 22T 30T 29 24 21T

21T

Jonah Mitchell3516
Castle Hill

7.900 7.150 8.7008.200 7.8668.833 48.649
14T 16 25 13 11 27 21T

21T

Marcus Matarangas3512
Bunnerong

7.850 6.450 8.9668.366 8.6668.166 48.464
17T 25T 22T 4T 23 15T 23 

23 

Alexander Gritsanov3543
Sydney Hills

8.500 6.500 7.9008.733 7.7338.133 47.499
6T 24 17 33 24 28 24 

24 

Ty Paton3513
Bunnerong

7.550 5.800 8.7668.300 8.2338.200 46.849
20T 31T 24 11T 22 23 25 

25 

Esteban Rebiere Callaghan3521
FDLC

7.450 7.050 8.4338.800 7.5337.100 46.366
24T 17 16 18 33T 29 26 

26 
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Jade Jackman3520
FDLC

7.500 5.800 8.1007.466 8.3008.266 45.432
22T 31T 29T 28 20T 22 27 

27 

Johannes Sampson3522
FDLC

7.050 6.650 8.8007.466 7.4007.100 44.466
31T 21 29T 9T 33T 30 28 

28 

Aiden Lo3519
Epping

7.550 5.950 8.0337.833 6.8337.800 43.999
20T 29 27 29 25T 35 29 

29 

Roberto Sammarco3507
Bankstown

7.950 5.250 8.8336.833 7.2337.000 43.099
12T 35 32 8 36 33 30 

30 

Maxwell Langburne-Knox3526
Icon

7.250 6.300 8.0006.033 7.1007.233 41.916
28T 27 34 30T 30 34 31 

31 

Jude El-Ters3503
Bankstown

5.350 6.800 7.3337.766 7.3667.100 41.715
37 18 28 37 33T 31 32 

32 

Jens Lucas3505
Bankstown

6.500 5.400 7.7337.133 8.0666.633 41.465
35T 34 31 35 37 25 33 

33 

Nathan Hadjakis3536
NSW Academy

7.050 6.750 8.2665.533 6.3337.133 41.065
31T 19T 36 25 32 36 34 

34 

Elliott Wallace3502
AAG

6.850 5.700 8.3666.200 6.0667.700 40.882
33 33 33 21 28 37 35 

35 

Lachlan Armson3514
Castle Hill

7.150 8.550 7.9330.000 8.0338.366 40.032
30 10 37 32 19 26 36 

36 

Logan Horridge3510
Bunnerong

6.500 5.000 7.8005.900 7.3337.166 39.699
35T 36T 35 34 31 32 37 

37 
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